
MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2022

$1,288,138.90

$1,140,031.94

$1,659,097.30

$1,659,727.26

$2,072,611.03

$2,771,443.34

$4,287,308.53

$4,002,403.10

$2,897,841.18

$3,039,279.00

$2,416,309.12

$2,076,326.10

$29,310,516.80

$367,250.12

$252,011.18

$349,824.49

$404,569.59

$582,829.72

$691,677.44

$843,523.58

$692,009.01

$654,616.47

$553,986.46

$453,392.29

$380,542.53

$6,226,232.88

$1,021,793.80

$833,728.76

$1,096,751.61

$1,214,528.63

$1,520,326.74

$1,685,279.50

$1,915,586.54

$1,970,742.27

$1,650,335.95

$1,781,514.28

$1,620,474.13

$1,382,889.11

$17,693,951.32

$772,711.02

$872,016.63

$1,161,399.82

$1,294,026.16

$1,625,748.57

$1,878,388.48

$2,147,873.15

$2,121,723.27

$1,833,962.53

$2,022,225.88

$1,764,224.09

$1,548,761.63

$19,043,061.23

$760,422.45

$730,337.91

$915,703.83

$1,122,933.56

$1,404,515.88

$1,474,095.06

$1,789,235.22

$1,859,746.43

$1,280,087.70

$1,196,816.99

$966,330.43

$875,892.00

$14,376,117.46Total YTD
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The Hertz 
Corporation

Midwest Car 
Corportation

Enterprise
Rent-A-Car Co., 

Inc.
DTG Operations, 

Inc
Avis Budget Car 

Rental, LLC

* Amount is $0 when rental car company has not reported


