

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT RENTAL CAR RECEIPTS 2022

	Avis Budget Car Rental, LLC	DTG Operations,	Enterprise Rent-A-Car Co., Inc.	Midwest Car Corportation	The Hertz Corporation
January	\$1,288,138.90	\$367,250.12	\$1,021,793.80	\$772,711.02	\$760,422.45
February	\$1,140,031.94	\$252,011.18	\$833,728.76	\$872,016.63	\$730,337.91
March	\$1,659,097.30	\$349,824.49	\$1,096,751.61	\$1,161,399.82	\$915,703.83
April	\$1,659,727.26	\$404,569.59	\$1,214,528.63	\$1,294,026.16	\$1,122,933.56
Мау	\$2,072,611.03	\$582,829.72	\$1,520,326.74	\$1,625,748.57	\$1,404,515.88
June	\$2,771,443.34	\$691,677.44	\$1,685,279.50	\$1,878,388.48	\$1,474,095.06
July	\$4,287,308.53	\$843,523.58	\$1,915,586.54	\$2,147,873.15	\$1,789,235.22
August	\$4,002,403.10	\$692,009.01	\$1,970,742.27	\$2,121,723.27	\$1,859,746.43
September	\$2,897,841.18	\$654,616.47	\$1,650,335.95	\$1,833,962.53	\$1,280,087.70
October	\$3,039,279.00	\$553,986.46	\$1,781,514.28	\$2,022,225.88	\$1,196,816.99
November	\$2,416,309.12	\$453,392.29	\$1,620,474.13	\$1,764,224.09	\$966,330.43
December	\$2,076,326.10	\$380,542.53	\$1,382,889.11	\$1,548,761.63	\$875,892.00
Total YTD	\$29,310,516.80	\$6,226,232.88	\$17,693,951.32	\$19,043,061.23	\$14,376,117.46

^{*} Amount is \$0 when rental car company has not reported